
 

Licensed Refuse Collectors 
 
Advantage Waste Removal 301-595-7333 www.cleanadvantagecorp.com 

Affordable Refuse & Recycling Inc. 301-952-8700 www.affordablerefuse.com 

Bay Area Disposal LLC 301-855-2090 www.bayareadisposal.com 

Consolidated Waste Industries of MD 301-322-3000 www.cwiwaste.com 

Delta Trash Removal Inc. 410-636-5000  

Ecology Services Refuse and Recycling LLC 866-427-8389 www.ecologyservices.com 

F&L Construction Inc. 202-678-5788 www.falcinc.com 

Goode Companies 301-498-6633 www.goodecompanies.com 

IESI Maryland - Progressive Waste Solutions 410-768-1900 www.progressivewaste.com 

Patuxent Roll-Off LLC 410-793-0181 www.paxcos.com 

Republic Services 410-727-6161 www.republicservices.com 

Waste Management 877-394-4814 www.wm.com 

 
 

Commercial Food Waste Composters 
 
Garrity Renewables LLC 410-935-6909 www.veterancompost.com/ 

Waste Neutral Group LLC 443-838-1826 www.wasteneutral.com 
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